Béh Teplickymi skalami
25.08.2024 Teplice nad Metuji

BUFO CROSS Nejmladsi minizaci
start ~11:13:53 | 2017 - 2018 | prihlaseno: 15

kategorie
kluci 528
kluci 492
kluci 539
kluci 475
kluci 547
kluci 556
kluci 626
kluci 624
kluci 588
kluci 628
kluci 634
kluci 496
kluci 598
kluci 601
Kluci 615
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno

ANDRLE ALES
BACA RADOVAN
BYDZOVSKY ADAM
DVORAK JAKUB
GLOSER TOBIAS
JUZEK ROBERT
KORCINA KAREL
MANDIK VOJTECH
PAPEZ MATE)
PEIKER EPA

PLNY VACLAV
RANGDROL LOBSANG
ROHACEK DAVID
SUDEK JACHYM
ZENKL MATE)
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

ATLETIKA JAROMER
BRNO

POLICE NAD METUJ{
BOJKOVICE

PITRS BIKES TEAM
PRAHA

JAVORNICE

TOTAL OUTDOOR
HO PIONEER
COMPOST SK
TEPLICE NAD METUJi
LITOMYSL

FLORBAL NMNM
NACHOD

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017
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